
 

UMKC Faculty Senate Directory, AY 2024-2025 

Faculty Senate Executive Committee  
Anthony Shiu: Past Chair shiua@umkc.edu  
Theresa Torres: Chair torresth@umkc.edu  
Nora Peterman: Chair-Elect petermanno@umkc.edu  
Shannon Jackson, IFC jacksonsh@umkc.edu  
Thiagarajan Ganesh (IFC) ganesht@umkc.edu  
Lee Likins (At-Large NTT) likinsfl@umkc.edu  
Graduate Assistant: Jude Carmona 

Senators  

Bloch School of Management  
Bill Keeton keetonw@umkc.edu  
Charles Murnieks charles.murnieks@umkc.edu  

School of Dentistry  
Eric Gottman gottmane@umkc.edu  
Liz Kaz kazm@umkc.edu  
Gustavo Leal gal3d2@umkc.edu  

School of Law  
Ken Ferguson fergusonk@umkc.edu  
Tim Lynch lynchte@umkc.edu  

Medicine  
Eric Johnson johnsoneric@umkc.edu  
James Wooten wootenj@umkc.edu 
(Note - SOM is allowed up to 4 Senators but has chosen to remain at 2) 

Nursing  
Shelly Hunter sdhtfy@umkc.edu  
Sharon White-Lewis whitelewiss@umkc.edu  

Pharmacy  
Mridul Mukherji mukherjim@umkc.edu  
Andrew Smith smithandr@umkc.edu  

School of Education, Social Work, and Psychological Sciences 
Michelle Maher mahermi@umkc.edu  
Tiffani Riggers-Piehl riggers-piehlt@umkc.edu  

School of Humanities and Social Sciences (SHSS)  
Antonio Byrd antoniobyrd@umkc.edu  
Erik Olsen olsenek@umkc.edu  
Michelle Smirnova smirnovam@umkc.edu  



 

Alberto Villamandos villamandosa@umkc.edu  

School of Science and Engineering (SSE)  
Katherine Bloemker bloemkerk@umkc.edu  
Wajeb Gharibi gharibiw@umkc.edu  
Tina Niemi niemit@umkc.edu  
Karyn Turla turlak@umkc.edu  

UMKC Conservatory  
Owen Belcher obelcher@umkc.edu  
Tom Mardikes: mardikest@umkc.edu 

University Libraries  
Jen Salvo salvoj@umkc.edu  
Dani Wellemeyer wellemeyerdm@umkc.edu  

Ex Officio Members:  

UMKC Staff Council  
Jennifer Parker Burrus burrusjen@umkc.edu  

Student Government  
Yasmen Hassen ythdt9@umkc.edu  
 


